Harvesting

DISC MOWER CONDITIONER

Product Details

Disc Mower Conditioner

Disc Mower Conditioner Type chops every type of grass herbs or different pasture
plants with a high speed. The discs are very close to the ground, thus it raises the
productivity. It crops the herbs in such a way that they can be dried and collected easily. It
gets the move from the P.T.O. shaft and makes the chopping by the help of knives that are

turning on the mower.

Number of Disc pcs
Disc Conveyor pcs
Working Width cm
PG rpm
Weight kg
Tractor Power hp

165

540

670

50-80
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205

540

770

50-80

245

540

850

60-80
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