

DISC MOWER CONDITIONER

Product Details

Disc Mower Conditioner

Disc Mower Conditioner Type chops every type of grass herbs or different pasture plants with a high speed. The discs are very close to the ground, thus it raises the productivity. It crops the herbs in such a way that they can be dried and collected easily. It gets the move from the P.T.O. shaft and makes the chopping by the help of knives that are turning on the mower.

Tecnical Features	Units	Models		
		ADMC-4	ADMC-5	ADMC-6
Number of Disc	pcs	4	5	6
Disc Conveyor	pcs	1	1	1
Working Width	cm	165	205	245
P.T.O.	rpm	540	540	540
Weight	kg	670	770	850
Tractor Power	hp	50-80	50-80	60-80

AGRIMIR

DISC MOWER CONDITIONER



